CHESAPEAKE COLLEGE JOB LISTING

February 3, 2025

The Job Development Office publishes this listing of job openings for Chesapeake College students, Alumni and residents of the community. For

additional information on the Job Opportunities listed go to the Employers website or https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake/ and register

accordingly. Please follow the application procedure outlined in each job announcement.

Expires
02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/06/2025

02/07/2025

02/08/2025
02/08/2025
02/10/2025

02/11/2025

02/12/2025
02/12/2025
02/15/2025
02/20/2025

02/20/2025

02/21/2025
02/23/2025

02/23/2025

Job Title

Front desk

Front desk night audit

CST Full-Time Faculty

Communications Internship Summer of

2025

Part Time nanny needed in Trappe
PT to FT nanny needed in Chester
Studio Manager

FISCAL ACCOUNTS CLERK II

Gallery Sales Associate
Network Technician
Board Administrator
Licensed P & C office rep

CNC/Cabinetry Apprentice

Relationship Liaison

Assistant Manager

Site Director Before and After School
Matapeake Elementary

Company Location Job Type
Grasonville, MD .
best western kent narrows 21638 Part Time
GRASONVILLE, MD .
best western kent narrows Part Time
21638
Wye Mills, MD .
Chesapeake College 21679 Full Time

ShoreRivers Easton, MD 21601  Full Time, Paid Internship

Chesapeake Nannies Trappe, MD 21673 Part Time
Chesapeake Nannies Chester, MD 21619 Full Time, Part Time
StretchMed - Kent Island Chester, MD 21619 Full Time

QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF Centreville, MD
HEALTH 21617

The Zebra Gallery EASTON, MD 21601 Part Time
Jason's Computer Services Easton, MD 21601
County Commissioners of Caroline County Denton, MD 21629 Full Time
DENTON, MD 21629 Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Donna L Eason Agency LLC

St. Michaels Kitchen and Bath-St.
Michaels Fine Woodworking

Wittman, MD 21676 Apprentl.ceshlp, F.uII Time, Paid
Internship, Part Time

Queenstown, MD
21658

Chester, MD 21619 Full Time

Stevensville, MD
21666

Queenstown Bank Full Time
StretchMed - Kent Island

AlphaBEST Education Inc. Part Time


https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake/

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/27/2025
02/28/2025

02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

03/02/2025

03/02/2025

03/07/2025
03/07/2025

03/12/2025

Assistant Site Director

Group Leader AlphaBEST Education

Branch Manager
Line cook, 30-40 hours/week

Loan Administration Specialist Il
Family Services Case Manager

Purchaser/Warehouse Coordinator

AlphaBEST Education Inc.

AlphaBEST Education Inc.

Queenstown Bank
Southern Jo's

Queenstown Bank

County Commissioners of Caroline County

Communications Electronic Systems LLC

CDL Driver-GROWMARK FS, LLC- Milford, DE GROWMARK FS, LLC

Shipping and Receiving Associate

Maintenance Manager

Materials Manager Bilingual

Value Stream Manager

Welder | Day Shift

Fulfillment Supervisor

EHS Manager (Safety)

Registered Dental Hygienist

Dental Assistant

Outdoor Education Teacher/Naturalist

Outdoor Education Intern

Cook 11l

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Regal Rexnord | Cambridge Engineered
Solutions

Aberdeen Family Dentistry

Aberdeen Family Dentistry

Echo Hill Outdoor School
Echo Hill Outdoor School

Inn at Perry Cabin

Stevensville, MD
21666

Stevensville, MD
21666

Easton, MD 21601
Easton, MD 21601

Queenstown, MD
21658

Denton, MD 21629

Stevensville, MD
21666

Milford, DE 19963

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613

Aberdeen, MD
21001

Aberdeen, MD
21001

Worton, MD 21678
Worton, MD 21678

St Michaels, MD
21663

Part Time

Part Time

Full Time
Part Time

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time, Part Time

Full Time

Full Time, Seasonal

Full Time, Internship

Full Time



03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/31/2025
03/31/2025
06/02/2025
06/05/2025

06/10/2025

06/12/2025

10/02/2025

10/02/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

12/03/2025

St Michaels, MD

Massage Therapist Inn at Perry Cabin 21663 Part Time
. .. . St Michaels, MD .
Nail Technician Inn at Perry Cabin 21663 Part Time
Restaurant Server Inn at Perry Cabin ;t16M6|?c’haeIs, MD Part Time, Temporary
Problem Solving Court Case Manager County Commissioners of Caroline County Denton, MD 21629 Full Time
Emergency Medical Technician | County Commissioners of Caroline County Denton, MD 21629 Full Time
Coordinator of Children and Youth Ministry Christian Community Presbyterian Church Bowie, MD 20715  Part Time
Team Member Autobell Car Wash, Inc. Chester, MD 21619 Part Time
Centreville, MD .
Summer Camp Counselor Pecometh ziglr;\” & Full Time, Temporary
MD
Contractor Sales Representative Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel ?;::;smwn’ Full Time
Barista Commerce Street Creamery Cafe Centreville, MD Part Time
21617
ille, MD
Kitchen help/sandwich maker Commerce Street Creamery Cafe gig'i;ew & Part Time
.. . . . . Wye Mills, MD . . .
Electrician Mechanic - S.E.W. Friel Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel 21\?79 s Paid Internship, Part Time
. . . . . t , MD . . .
Maintenance Mechanic - S.E.W. Friel Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel gllugsegs own Paid Internship, Part Time
Kaitl llins - B M Id Real Paid | hip, Part Ti
Marketing Assistant aitlyn Collins - Benson & Mangold Rea Easton, MD 21601 aid Internship, Part Time,
Estate Temporary

You may apply for the above positions at the employers website or at the following Web address:
https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake

Register accordingly:

Student — Current full and part-time students taking credit classes. Student ID required.
Alumni — Graduates & former students at Chesapeake both Credit and CE Training programs.
Community — all non-students and community residents.


https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake

Below, please find the weeks employment opportunities from our friends and partners at the Maryland Workforce Exchange. For additional
information contact your local One Stop Career Center in the county in which you live.

Job Listings through 1-30-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

Caroline County Commissioners, Denton, MD:

e Problem Solving Court Case Manager (#2150845), Family Services Case Manager (#2150847). To apply and view other job openings, navigate to:
https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/carolinemd Date listed: 1-23-2025.

Zodiac MilPro Group, Stevensville, MD:

e Aluminum Shop Manager (#2150852), Inflatable Boat Saver (#2150854), Rigging Boat Technician (#2150862). Apply on Indeed via company’s job
postings listed under company name “Zodiac of North America,” https://www.indeed.com/ Date listed: 1-23-2025.

Job Listings through 1-23-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

EGIDE, Cambridge, MD:

e CNC Machine Operator (#2150524), Quality Inspector (#2150519), Quality & EHS Assistant Manager (#2150523). To apply and view other job
opportunities, navigate to: https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Egide Date listed: 1-16-2025.

Food Lion, Stevensville, MD:

e PT Deli Bakery Sales Associate (#2150592), FT Deli Bakery Sales Associate (#2150593), PT Customer Service Leader (#2150594), PT Customer Lead
(#2150596), FT Assistant Manager Customer Service (#2150597), PT Sales Associate Cashier (#2150598). Apply online at: www.foodlion.com Date
listed: 1-17-2025.

Maverick Transport, Inc., Easton, MD:

e Logistics Coordinator (#2150801), Sales Manager (#2150804). Apply online at: https://mavericktransport.com/join-our-team Apply online at:
https://indeed.com/ Date listed: 1-22-2025.



https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/carolinemd
https://www.indeed.com/
https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Egide
http://www.foodlion.com/
https://mavericktransport.com/join-our-team
https://indeed.com/

TreeHouse Foods, Cambridge, MD:

e HR Specialist (#2150447), Machine Operator (#2150450), Material Handler Il (#2150449), Kitter- Ingredient Weighing (#2150448). To apply and view
other job openings, navigate to: https://www.treehousefoods.com/careers Date listed: 1-15-2025.

Job Listings through 1-9-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

Aphena, Easton, MD:

e Machine Operator (#2149993), Industrial Mechanic (#2149994). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to:
https://aphenapharma.com/careers Date listed: 1-7-2025.

B&G Foods, Hurlock, MD:

e Maintenance Mechanic ($3,500 Sign-On Bonus, #2149385), Machine Operator (R3678, #2148927), Case Pack Operator (R3675, #2148926). Apply online
at: https://bgfoods.com/careers Date listed: 1-8-2025.

Kent County Government, Chestertown, MD:

e Motor Equipment Operator Il (#2149958), Plant Operator | (#2149959), Plant Operator Il (#2149960), Plant Operator Il (#2149963). Apply online at:
www.kentcounty.com Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Federalsburg, MD:

e Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician (#2150042). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Georgetown, DE:

e Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician (#2150044). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Glen Burnie, MD:

e Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician (#2150041). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.



https://www.treehousefoods.com/careers
https://aphenapharma.com/careers
https://bgfoods.com/careers
http://www.kentcounty.com/
https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/

The KentMorr Restaurant Beach Bar & Grill, Stevensville, MD:

e Bartender (#2150092), Kitchen Staff (#2150098), Runner (#2150140), Barback (#2150142), Server (#2150143). Apply online at: www.kentmorrmd.com
Date listed: 1-9-2025.

The Mushroom Company, Cambridge, MD:

e TMC Receiving Dock Worker (#2149997). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://southmill.com/employment/ Date listed: 1-7-
2025.

The job you want is out there, go get it.


http://www.kentmorrmd.com/
https://southmill.com/employment/

