CHESAPEAKE COLLEGE JOB LISTING

February 3, 2025

The Job Development Office publishes this listing of job openings for Chesapeake College students, Alumni and residents of the community. For additional information on the Job Opportunities listed go to the Employers website or https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake/ and register accordingly. Please follow the application procedure outlined in each job announcement.

Expires	<u>Job Title</u>	Company	<u>Location</u>	Job Type
02/05/2025	Front desk	best western kent narrows	Grasonville, MD 21638	Part Time
02/05/2025	Front desk night audit	best western kent narrows	GRASONVILLE, MD 21638	Part Time
02/06/2025	CST Full-Time Faculty	Chesapeake College	Wye Mills, MD 21679	Full Time
02/07/2025	Communications Internship Summer of 2025	ShoreRivers	Easton, MD 21601	Full Time, Paid Internship
02/08/2025	Part Time nanny needed in Trappe	Chesapeake Nannies	Trappe, MD 21673	Part Time
02/08/2025	PT to FT nanny needed in Chester	Chesapeake Nannies	Chester, MD 21619	Full Time, Part Time
02/10/2025	Studio Manager	StretchMed - Kent Island	Chester, MD 21619	Full Time
02/11/2025	FISCAL ACCOUNTS CLERK II	QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	Centreville, MD 21617	Full Time
02/12/2025	Gallery Sales Associate	The Zebra Gallery	EASTON, MD 21601	Part Time
02/12/2025	Network Technician	Jason's Computer Services	Easton, MD 21601	Full Time
02/15/2025	Board Administrator	County Commissioners of Caroline County	Denton, MD 21629	Full Time
02/20/2025	Licensed P & C office rep	Donna L Eason Agency LLC	DENTON, MD 21629	Full Time
02/20/2025	CNC/Cabinetry Apprentice	St. Michaels Kitchen and Bath-St. Michaels Fine Woodworking	Wittman, MD 21676	Apprenticeship, Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
02/21/2025	Relationship Liaison	Queenstown Bank	Queenstown, MD 21658	Full Time
02/23/2025	Assistant Manager	StretchMed - Kent Island	Chester, MD 21619	Full Time
02/23/2025	Site Director Before and After School Matapeake Elementary	AlphaBEST Education Inc.	Stevensville, MD 21666	Part Time

02/23/2025	Assistant Site Director	AlphaBEST Education Inc.	Stevensville, MD 21666	Part Time
02/23/2025	Group Leader AlphaBEST Education	AlphaBEST Education Inc.	Stevensville, MD 21666	Part Time
02/27/2025	Branch Manager	Queenstown Bank	Easton, MD 21601	Full Time
02/28/2025	Line cook, 30-40 hours/week	Southern Jo's	Easton, MD 21601	Part Time
02/28/2025	Loan Administration Specialist III	Queenstown Bank	Queenstown, MD 21658	Full Time
02/28/2025	Family Services Case Manager	County Commissioners of Caroline County	Denton, MD 21629	Full Time
02/28/2025	Purchaser/Warehouse Coordinator	Communications Electronic Systems LLC	Stevensville, MD 21666	Full Time
02/28/2025	CDL Driver-GROWMARK FS, LLC- Milford, DE	GROWMARK FS, LLC	Milford, DE 19963	Full Time
02/28/2025	Shipping and Receiving Associate	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	Maintenance Manager	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	Materials Manager Bilingual	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	Value Stream Manager	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	Welder Day Shift	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	Fulfillment Supervisor	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
02/28/2025	EHS Manager (Safety)	Regal Rexnord Cambridge Engineered Solutions	Cambridge, MD 21613	Full Time
03/02/2025	Registered Dental Hygienist	Aberdeen Family Dentistry	Aberdeen, MD 21001	Full Time, Part Time
03/02/2025	Dental Assistant	Aberdeen Family Dentistry	Aberdeen, MD 21001	Full Time
03/07/2025	Outdoor Education Teacher/Naturalist	Echo Hill Outdoor School	Worton, MD 21678	Full Time, Seasonal
03/07/2025	Outdoor Education Intern	Echo Hill Outdoor School	Worton, MD 21678	Full Time, Internship
03/12/2025	Cook III	Inn at Perry Cabin	St Michaels, MD 21663	Full Time

03/12/2025 Massage Therapist Inn at Perry Cabin St Michaels, MD 21663	Part Time
03/12/2025 Nail Technician Inn at Perry Cabin St Michaels, MD 21663	art Time
03/12/2025 Restaurant Server Inn at Perry Cabin St Michaels, MD 21663	art Time, Temporary
03/31/2025 Problem Solving Court Case Manager County Commissioners of Caroline County Denton, MD 21629 Fu	ull Time
03/31/2025 Emergency Medical Technician I County Commissioners of Caroline County Denton, MD 21629 Fu	ull Time
06/02/2025 Coordinator of Children and Youth Ministry Christian Community Presbyterian Church Bowie, MD 20715 Pa	Part Time
06/05/2025 Team Member Autobell Car Wash, Inc. Chester, MD 21619 Pa	Part Time
06/10/2025 Summer Camp Counselor Pecometh Centreville, MD 21617	full Time, Temporary
06/12/2025 Contractor Sales Representative Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel Queenstown, MD 21658	ull Time
10/02/2025 Barista Commerce Street Creamery Cafe Centreville, MD 21617	art Time
10/02/2025 Kitchen help/sandwich maker Commerce Street Creamery Cafe Centreville, MD 21617	art Time
11/21/2025 Electrician Mechanic - S.E.W. Friel Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel Wye Mills, MD 21679	Paid Internship, Part Time
11/21/2025 Maintenance Mechanic - S.E.W. Friel Friel Lumber Company and S.E.W. Friel Queenstown, MD 21658	Paid Internship, Part Time
12/03/2025 Marketing Assistant Faston Mil 21601	Paid Internship, Part Time, Temporary

You may apply for the above positions at the employers website or at the following Web address:

https://www.collegecentral.com/chesapeake

Register accordingly:

Student – Current full and part-time students taking credit classes. Student ID required.

Alumni – Graduates & former students at Chesapeake both Credit and CE Training programs.

Community – all non-students and community residents.

Below, please find the weeks employment opportunities from our friends and partners at the Maryland Workforce Exchange. For additional information contact your local One Stop Career Center in the county in which you live.

Job Listings through 1-30-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

Caroline County Commissioners, Denton, MD:

• **Problem Solving Court Case Manager** (#2150845), **Family Services Case Manager** (#2150847). To apply and view other job openings, navigate to: https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/carolinemd Date listed: 1-23-2025.

Zodiac MilPro Group, Stevensville, MD:

• Aluminum Shop Manager (#2150852), Inflatable Boat Saver (#2150854), Rigging Boat Technician (#2150862). Apply on Indeed via company's job postings listed under company name "Zodiac of North America," https://www.indeed.com/ Date listed: 1-23-2025.

Job Listings through 1-23-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

EGIDE, Cambridge, MD:

• CNC Machine Operator (#2150524), Quality Inspector (#2150519), Quality & EHS Assistant Manager (#2150523). To apply and view other job opportunities, navigate to: https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Egide Date listed: 1-16-2025.

Food Lion, Stevensville, MD:

• PT Deli Bakery Sales Associate (#2150592), FT Deli Bakery Sales Associate (#2150593), PT Customer Service Leader (#2150594), PT Customer Lead (#2150596), FT Assistant Manager Customer Service (#2150597), PT Sales Associate Cashier (#2150598). Apply online at: www.foodlion.com Date listed: 1-17-2025.

Maverick Transport, Inc., Easton, MD:

• Logistics Coordinator (#2150801), Sales Manager (#2150804). Apply online at: https://mavericktransport.com/join-our-team Apply online at: https://indeed.com/ Date listed: 1-22-2025.

TreeHouse Foods, Cambridge, MD:

• HR Specialist (#2150447), Machine Operator (#2150450), Material Handler II (#2150449), Kitter- Ingredient Weighing (#2150448). To apply and view other job openings, navigate to: https://www.treehousefoods.com/careers Date listed: 1-15-2025.

Job Listings through 1-9-2025 on Maryland Workforce Exchange.

Aphena, Easton, MD:

• Machine Operator (#2149993), Industrial Mechanic (#2149994). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://aphenapharma.com/careers Date listed: 1-7-2025.

B&G Foods, Hurlock, MD:

• Maintenance Mechanic (\$3,500 Sign-On Bonus, #2149385), Machine Operator (R3678, #2148927), Case Pack Operator (R3675, #2148926). Apply online at: https://bgfoods.com/careers Date listed: 1-8-2025.

Kent County Government, Chestertown, MD:

• Motor Equipment Operator II (#2149958), Plant Operator I (#2149959), Plant Operator II (#2149960), Plant Operator III (#2149963). Apply online at: www.kentcounty.com Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Federalsburg, MD:

• **Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician** (#2150042). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Georgetown, DE:

• **Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician** (#2150044). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.

PepUp, Glen Burnie, MD:

• Liquid Propane (LP) Service Technician (#2150041). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://pepupinc.com/local-jobs-with-pepup/
Date listed: 1-8-2025.

The KentMorr Restaurant Beach Bar & Grill, Stevensville, MD:

• Bartender (#2150092), Kitchen Staff (#2150098), Runner (#2150140), Barback (#2150142), Server (#2150143). Apply online at: www.kentmorrmd.com
Date listed: 1-9-2025.

The Mushroom Company, Cambridge, MD:

• **TMC Receiving Dock Worker** (#2149997). To apply and view other open positions, navigate to: https://southmill.com/employment/ Date listed: 1-7-2025.

The job you want is out there, go get it.